
Montag bis Freitag ab 11.01.2021 6868 Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Budenheim/Bahnhof 5.53 6.23 6.38 6.53 7.10 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23
Mainzer Landstraße 134 7.28
Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str. 7.29
Budenheim/Hauptstraße 5.55 6.25 6.40 6.55 7.12 7.25 7.31 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25
Budenheim/Kirche 5.56 6.26 6.41 6.56 7.13 7.26 7.32 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26
Eaubonner Straße 5.57 6.27 6.42 6.57 7.14 7.27 7.33 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27
Budenheim/Reitschule 5.59 6.29 6.44 6.59 7.16 7.29 7.35 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29
Schloss Waldthausen 6.01 6.31 6.46 7.01 7.18 7.31 7.37 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31
Lennebergplatz 6.02 6.32 6.47 7.02 7.19 7.32 7.38 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32
Theodor-Körner-Straße 6.03 6.33 6.48 7.03 7.20 7.33 7.39 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 6.05 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.22 7.35 7.41 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35
Wilhelm-Raabe-Straße A 7.43
An der Bruchspitze C 7.45
Zwerchallee A 7.48
Alte Lokhalle 7.49
Gonsenheim/Rathaus 6.06 6.36 6.51 7.06 7.23 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36
Mainzer Straße A 6.08 6.38 6.53 7.08 7.25 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38
An der Nonnenwiese 6.09 6.39 6.54 7.09 7.26 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39
Am Jugendwerk 6.11 6.41 6.56 7.11 7.28 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. B 6.12 6.42 6.57 7.12 7.29 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42
Ludwigsburger Straße 6.13 6.43 6.58 7.13 7.30 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43
Mombacher Tor D 7.50
Berufsschulzentrum 7.51
Gonsenheimer Tor 7.52
SWR - Südwestrundf. C 6.15 6.45 7.00 7.15 7.32 7.45 7.54 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst. 6.16 6.46 7.01 7.16 7.33 7.46 7.55 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46
Universität E 6.17 6.47 7.02 7.17 7.34 7.47 7.56 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.20 6.50 7.05 7.20 7.37 7.50 7.59 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50
Hauptbahnhof I 4.54 5.24 5.54 6.22 6.52 7.07 7.22 7.39 7.52 8.01 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52
Neubrunnenstraße 4.55 5.25 5.55 6.24 6.54 7.09 7.24 7.41 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54
Hindenburgplatz C 4.56 5.26 5.56 6.25 6.55 7.10 7.25 7.42 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55
Bauhofstraße D 4.58 5.28 5.58 6.27 6.57 7.12 7.27 7.44 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57
Schusterstraße A 4.59 5.29 5.59 6.28 6.58 7.13 7.28 7.45 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58
Höfchen/Listmann C 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.29 6.59 7.14 7.29 7.46 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. B 5.01 5.31 6.01 6.30 7.00 7.15 7.30 7.47 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00
Brückenplatz C 5.02 5.32 6.02 6.31 7.01 7.16 7.31 7.48 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01
Kastel/Brückenkopf 5.04 5.34 6.04 6.33 7.03 7.18 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03
Kastel/Bahnhof 5.05 5.35 6.05 6.34 7.04 7.19 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04
Hochheimer Straße C 5.06 5.36 6.06 6.35 7.05 7.20 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05
Linzer Straße 5.07 5.37 6.07 6.36 7.06 7.21 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06
Hallgarter Straße D 5.08 5.38 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.23 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08
Sampelweg 5.09 5.39 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.24 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg 5.10 5.40 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.25 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10
Daubhäuschen 5.14 5.44 6.14 6.44 7.14 7.29 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14
Antoniushaus 5.45 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15
Alleestraße 5.46 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.31 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16
Dresdener Ring 5.47 6.17 6.47 7.17 7.32 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17
Hallenbad 5.49 6.19 6.49 7.19 7.34 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19
Breslauer Ring 5.50 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20
Wiesbadener Straße 5.15
Berliner Platz 5.17 5.52 6.22 6.52 7.22 7.37 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22
Goethestraße 5.19 5.54 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.39 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24
Altenwohnheim 5.21 5.56 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.41 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26
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Montag bis Freitag ab 11.01.2021 6868 Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Budenheim/Bahnhof 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 20.05 21.05 22.05 23.17 0.02
Mainzer Landstraße 134
Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstraße 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.19 0.04
Budenheim/Kirche 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 20.08 21.08 22.08 23.20 0.05
Eaubonner Straße 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 20.09 21.09 22.09 23.21 0.06
Budenheim/Reitschule 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 20.11 21.11 22.11 23.23 0.08
Schloss Waldthausen 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.13 21.13 22.13 23.25 0.10
Lennebergplatz 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.26 0.11
Theodor-Körner-Straße 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.27 0.12
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.17 21.17 22.17 23.29 0.14
Wilhelm-Raabe-Straße A
An der Bruchspitze C
Zwerchallee A
Alte Lokhalle
Gonsenheim/Rathaus 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.30 0.15
Mainzer Straße A 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.31 0.16
An der Nonnenwiese 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.21 21.21 22.21 23.32 0.17
Am Jugendwerk 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.33 0.18
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. B 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.33 0.18
Ludwigsburger Straße 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.34 0.19
Mombacher Tor D
Berufsschulzentrum
Gonsenheimer Tor
SWR - Südwestrundf. C 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.24 21.24 22.24 23.35 0.20
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst. 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.36 0.21
Universität E 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.26 21.26 22.26 23.37 0.22
Hauptbahnhof West A 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.29 21.29 22.29 23.40 0.25
Hauptbahnhof I 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.31 21.31 22.31 23.15 23.45 0.30
Neubrunnenstraße 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.32 21.32 22.32 23.16 23.46 0.31
Hindenburgplatz C 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.33 21.33 22.33 23.17 23.47 0.32
Bauhofstraße D 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.35 21.35 22.35 23.19 23.49 0.34
Schusterstraße A 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.20 23.50 0.35
Höfchen/Listmann C 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.37 21.37 22.37 23.21 23.51 0.36
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. B 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.38 21.38 22.38 23.22 23.52 0.37
Brückenplatz C 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.39 21.39 22.39 23.23 23.53 0.38
Kastel/Brückenkopf 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.41 21.41 22.41 23.25 23.55 0.40
Kastel/Bahnhof 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.42 21.42 22.42 23.26 23.56 0.41
Hochheimer Straße C 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.43 21.43 22.43 23.27 23.57 0.42
Linzer Straße 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.44 21.44 22.44 23.28 23.58 0.43
Hallgarter Straße D 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.45 21.45 22.45 23.29 23.59 0.44
Sampelweg 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.46 21.46 22.46 23.30 0.00 0.45
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.47 21.47 22.47 23.31 0.01 0.46
Daubhäuschen 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.51 21.51 22.51 23.35 0.05 0.50
Antoniushaus 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 22.52 23.36
Alleestraße 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 22.53 23.37
Dresdener Ring 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 22.54 23.38
Hallenbad 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 22.56 23.39
Breslauer Ring 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 22.57 23.40
Wiesbadener Straße 20.52 21.52 0.06 0.51
Berliner Platz 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.54 21.54 22.59 23.42 0.08 0.53
Goethestraße 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.56 21.56 23.01 23.43 0.09 0.54
Altenwohnheim 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.58 21.58 23.03 23.45 0.11 0.56
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Samstag ab 16.01.2021 6868 Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Budenheim/Bahnhof 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
Mainzer Landstraße 134
Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstraße 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
Budenheim/Kirche 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26
Eaubonner Straße 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
Budenheim/Reitschule 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29
Schloss Waldthausen 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31
Lennebergplatz 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32
Theodor-Körner-Straße 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35
Wilhelm-Raabe-Straße A
An der Bruchspitze C
Zwerchallee A
Alte Lokhalle
Gonsenheim/Rathaus 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36
Mainzer Straße A 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38
An der Nonnenwiese 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39
Am Jugendwerk 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. B 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42
Ludwigsburger Straße 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
Mombacher Tor D
Berufsschulzentrum
Gonsenheimer Tor
SWR - Südwestrundf. C 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst. 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
Universität E 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47
Hauptbahnhof West A 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
Hauptbahnhof I 5.00 6.00 7.00 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
Neubrunnenstraße 5.01 6.01 7.01 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54
Hindenburgplatz C 5.02 6.02 7.02 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55
Bauhofstraße D 5.03 6.04 7.04 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57
Schusterstraße A 5.04 6.05 7.05 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58
Höfchen/Listmann C 5.05 6.06 7.06 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. B 5.06 6.07 7.07 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
Brückenplatz C 5.07 6.08 7.08 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01
Kastel/Brückenkopf 5.09 6.10 7.10 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03
Kastel/Bahnhof 5.10 6.11 7.11 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04
Hochheimer Straße C 5.11 6.12 7.12 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05
Linzer Straße 5.12 6.13 7.13 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06
Hallgarter Straße D 5.13 6.14 7.14 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08
Sampelweg 5.14 6.15 7.15 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg 5.15 6.16 7.16 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10
Daubhäuschen 5.19 6.20 7.20 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14
Antoniushaus 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15
Alleestraße 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16
Dresdener Ring 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17
Hallenbad 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19
Breslauer Ring 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20
Wiesbadener Straße 5.20 6.21 7.21
Berliner Platz 5.22 6.23 7.23 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22
Goethestraße 5.23 6.25 7.25 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24
Altenwohnheim 5.25 6.27 7.27 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26
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Samstag ab 16.01.2021 6868 Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Budenheim/Bahnhof 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.47 23.17 0.02
Mainzer Landstraße 134
Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstraße 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.49 23.19 0.04
Budenheim/Kirche 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.50 23.20 0.05
Eaubonner Straße 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.51 23.21 0.06
Budenheim/Reitschule 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.53 23.23 0.08
Schloss Waldthausen 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.55 23.25 0.10
Lennebergplatz 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.56 23.26 0.11
Theodor-Körner-Straße 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.57 23.27 0.12
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.59 23.29 0.14
Wilhelm-Raabe-Straße A
An der Bruchspitze C
Zwerchallee A
Alte Lokhalle
Gonsenheim/Rathaus 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 23.00 23.30 0.15
Mainzer Straße A 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 23.01 23.31 0.16
An der Nonnenwiese 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 23.02 23.32 0.17
Am Jugendwerk 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 23.03 23.33 0.18
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. B 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 23.03 23.33 0.18
Ludwigsburger Straße 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 23.04 23.34 0.19
Mombacher Tor D
Berufsschulzentrum
Gonsenheimer Tor
SWR - Südwestrundf. C 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 23.05 23.35 0.20
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst. 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 23.06 23.36 0.21
Universität E 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 23.07 23.37 0.22
Hauptbahnhof West A 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 23.10 23.40 0.25
Hauptbahnhof I 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.15 23.45 0.30
Neubrunnenstraße 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.16 23.46 0.31
Hindenburgplatz C 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.17 23.47 0.32
Bauhofstraße D 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.19 23.49 0.34
Schusterstraße A 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.20 23.50 0.35
Höfchen/Listmann C 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.21 23.51 0.36
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. B 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.22 23.52 0.37
Brückenplatz C 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.23 23.53 0.38
Kastel/Brückenkopf 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.25 23.55 0.40
Kastel/Bahnhof 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.26 23.56 0.41
Hochheimer Straße C 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.27 23.57 0.42
Linzer Straße 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.28 23.58 0.43
Hallgarter Straße D 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.29 23.59 0.44
Sampelweg 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.30 0.00 0.45
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.31 0.01 0.46
Daubhäuschen 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.35 0.05 0.50
Antoniushaus 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 22.52 23.36
Alleestraße 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 22.53 23.37
Dresdener Ring 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 22.54 23.38
Hallenbad 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 22.56 23.39
Breslauer Ring 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 22.57 23.40
Wiesbadener Straße 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 0.06 0.51
Berliner Platz 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.59 23.42 0.08 0.53
Goethestraße 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 23.01 23.43 0.09 0.54
Altenwohnheim 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 23.03 23.45 0.11 0.56

Fahrplan F2021 G
�
ultig ab 11.01.21 Archiv: YJAN1/SA Erstellt : 07.01.21 { 07:06:09 TFP Seite : 9



Sonntag ab 17.01.2021 6868 Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Budenheim/Bahnhof 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05 21.05 22.05 23.17 0.02
Mainzer Landstraße 134
Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstraße 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.19 0.04
Budenheim/Kirche 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08 22.08 23.20 0.05
Eaubonner Straße 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09 21.09 22.09 23.21 0.06
Budenheim/Reitschule 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11 23.23 0.08
Schloss Waldthausen 10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.13 22.13 23.25 0.10
Lennebergplatz 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.26 0.11
Theodor-Körner-Straße 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.27 0.12
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.17 21.17 22.17 23.29 0.14
Wilhelm-Raabe-Straße A
An der Bruchspitze C
Zwerchallee A
Alte Lokhalle
Gonsenheim/Rathaus 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.30 0.15
Mainzer Straße A 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.31 0.16
An der Nonnenwiese 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21 21.21 22.21 23.32 0.17
Am Jugendwerk 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.33 0.18
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. B 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.33 0.18
Ludwigsburger Straße 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.34 0.19
Mombacher Tor D
Berufsschulzentrum
Gonsenheimer Tor
SWR - Südwestrundf. C 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24 21.24 22.24 23.35 0.20
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst. 10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.36 0.21
Universität E 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26 21.26 22.26 23.37 0.22
Hauptbahnhof West A 10.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29 21.29 22.29 23.40 0.25
Hauptbahnhof I 9.31 10.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31 21.31 22.31 23.15 23.45 0.30
Neubrunnenstraße 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32 20.32 21.32 22.32 23.16 23.46 0.31
Hindenburgplatz C 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33 21.33 22.33 23.17 23.47 0.32
Bauhofstraße D 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35 21.35 22.35 23.19 23.49 0.34
Schusterstraße A 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.20 23.50 0.35
Höfchen/Listmann C 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37 21.37 22.37 23.21 23.51 0.36
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. B 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38 21.38 22.38 23.22 23.52 0.37
Brückenplatz C 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.39 21.39 22.39 23.23 23.53 0.38
Kastel/Brückenkopf 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41 21.41 22.41 23.25 23.55 0.40
Kastel/Bahnhof 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42 21.42 22.42 23.26 23.56 0.41
Hochheimer Straße C 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.43 22.43 23.27 23.57 0.42
Linzer Straße 9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44 20.44 21.44 22.44 23.28 23.58 0.43
Hallgarter Straße D 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45 21.45 22.45 23.29 23.59 0.44
Sampelweg 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46 20.46 21.46 22.46 23.30 0.00 0.45
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47 21.47 22.47 23.31 0.01 0.46
Daubhäuschen 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51 21.51 22.51 23.35 0.05 0.50
Antoniushaus 22.52 23.36
Alleestraße 22.53 23.37
Dresdener Ring 22.54 23.38
Hallenbad 22.56 23.39
Breslauer Ring 22.57 23.40
Wiesbadener Straße 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.52 0.06 0.51
Berliner Platz 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54 20.54 21.54 22.59 23.42 0.08 0.53
Goethestraße 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56 21.56 23.01 23.43 0.09 0.54
Altenwohnheim 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58 20.58 21.58 23.03 23.45 0.11 0.56
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